Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

County Name

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County From
DEC 2022 RUNOFF To
General

04/12/23 1:07 PM
12/17/22 7:00 AM
12/17/22 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

FIRE STATION #2

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER
FIRE STATION #15

ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DORRIS LIBRARY

CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL
TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #27

ROSA GUERRERO ELEM

POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

YWCA WEST

WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH

CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNLAND PARK MALL

MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

UTEP

EPCC RIO GRANDE

SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

FIRE STATION #3

LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL

EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL

BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR

SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE STATION #35

Voter Turnout
43
85
148
84
43
260
41
51
117
11
57
99
140
35
32
83
91
278
20
39
13
22
46
17
15
7
184
37
37
48
51
36
183
46
5
48
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