

Voter Turnout by Polling Place

County Name

Election Name

Election Type

El Paso County

DEC 2022 RUNOFF

General

Report From To 04/12/23 1:07 PM 12/17/22 7:00 AM 12/17/22 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
FIRE STATION #2	43
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER	85
FIRE STATION #15	148
ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	84
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL	43
DORRIS LIBRARY	260
CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL	41
TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	51
FIRE STATION #27	117
ROSA GUERRERO ELEM	11
POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	57
YWCA WEST	99
WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH	140
CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35
DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	32
PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	83
SUNLAND PARK MALL	91
MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	278
UTEP	20
EPCC RIO GRANDE	39
SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR	13
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE	22
FIRE STATION #3	46
LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	17
CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED	15
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL	7
EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX	184
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	37
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL	37
BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	48
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	51
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	36
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR	183
SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	46
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL	5
FIRE STATION #35	48